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Note : All data su bject to alterat io n without not ice.

The First Inverter-type 
Power Generator in this Class

High Quality Power Supply
The inverter system and CVCF control ensure power 

supply comparable to any commercial power source. 

High Output
Output at 50Hz has been increased by 20% to 

ensure equal output at both 50Hz and 60Hz. 

 

Lightweight Compact Design 
Our compact vertical water-cooled diesel engine and 

inverter-type power generator enable us to create a 

lightweight compact design with great portability.

 

Low Noise Level 
Our energy-saving system that constantly keeps 

engine rotation to the minimum necessary, coupled 

with noise reducing muffler and optimally matched 

acoustic absorbent materials, make this generator up 

to 10dB(A) quieter than previous models.  

 

Energy-saving Operation 
In addition our energy-saving system that optimizes 

engine rotation makes this model up to 40% more 

fuel efficient than previous models. 

Inverter

bo nn et Control  panel：eG100 i

SPECIFICATIONS

Out put

Volt age

Cur rent ( Pr ime )

Phase and wire

Power factor

Insulat ion class

No. of poles

Exc i t a t ion

Cont rol sys tem

Volt age wave

Type

No. of cycles- bore x st roke

Disp lacement

Cont inuous rat ing output

Rated out pu t

Revolut ions

Combust ion system

Cooling system

Asp ira t ion

Lubr icat ing system

St ar t ing system

Fuel

Lubricant

Cooling
water qt y

Lubr icant
qty

St a r t ing motor

Charg ing dynamo

Bat tery (5HR)

Fuel
consumpt ion

Noise level
( 7m)

Fuel t ank cap ac i t y

D imens ion

D ry weight

Model

Frequency

eG100 i

50 / 60

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.0

110 / 120 / 220 / 230 / 240

31.8

S ingle Phase, 2 w i re

100

C lass B

Mul t i pole

PMG t ype

CVC F
( Volt age & f requency cont rol system)

S ine wave

2TNV70- ASG

2-70 x 74

0.570

8.5 / 3600

9.3 / 3600

2300 ~ 3400

Ind i rec t i nj ect ion ( ID I)

R ad i a to r

Natural Aspirat ion

Forced lu b r ic a t ion by t rocho id pump

Elect ric st ar t ing

Diesel fuel ( BS2869A1 o r equ iva lent )

SA E 10W- 30, API c lass：C D or h igher

0.9

1.6

2.2

1

12 - 1.0

12 - 40

12 - 36（55B24L）

1.1

1.6

2.2

3.0

63.5

65.5

67.5

32

1080

647

686

257

Hz

kVA

kW

kVA

kW

V

A

%

mm

l i t.

kW / min-1(rpm)

kW / min-1(rpm)

min-1(rpm)

lit.

l it.

l it.

l it.

V- kW

V-A

V-AH

lit. / hr

lit. / hr

lit. / hr

lit. / hr

dB(A)

dB(A)

dB(A)

lit.

mm

mm

mm

kg

St and-by
power rat ing

Pr ime power
r at ing

Eng ine

Radiator

Tota l

E f fect ive

25% load

50% load

75% load

100% load

25% load

75% load

100% load

length

width

height
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