

WATER COOLED DIESEL GENERATOR

eG100i





The First Inverter-type Power Generator in this Class

High Quality Power Supply

The inverter system and CVCF control ensure power supply comparable to any commercial power source.



High Output

Output at 50Hz has been increased by 20% to ensure equal output at both 50Hz and 60Hz.

Lightweight Compact Design

Our compact vertical water-cooled diesel engine and inverter-type power generator enable us to create a lightweight compact design with great portability.

Low Noise Level

Our energy-saving system that constantly keeps engine rotation to the minimum necessary, coupled with noise reducing muffler and optimally matched acoustic absorbent materials, make this generator up to 10dB(A) quieter than previous models.

Energy-saving Operation

In addition our energy-saving system that optimizes engine rotation makes this model up to 40% more fuel efficient than previous models.





SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS				
Model				eG100i
Frequency Hz			50 / 60	
GENERATOR	Output	Stand-by power rating	kVA	7.5
			kW	7.5
		Prime power rating	kVA	7.0
			kW	7.0
	Voltage		V	110/120/220/230/240
	Current (Prime) A			31.8
	Phase and wire			Single Phase, 2 wire
	Power factor %			100
	Insulation class			Class B
	No. of poles			Multipole
	Excitation			PMG type
Inverter	Control system			CVCF (Voltage & frequency control system)
	Voltago wovo			Sine wave
	Voltage wave Type			2TNV70-ASG
Unit				2-70 x 74
				0.570
	Displacement lit.			8.5 / 3600
	Continuous rating output kW/min ⁻¹ (rpm)			
	Rated output kW/min ⁻¹ (rpm)			9.3 / 3600
	Revolutions min ⁻¹ (rpm)			2300 ~ 3400
	Combustion system			Indirect injection(IDI)
	Cooling system			Radiator
	Aspiration			Natural Aspiration
	Lubricating system			Forced lubrication by trochoid pump
	Starting system			Electric starting
	Fuel			Diesel fuel (BS2869A1 or equivalent)
	Lubricant			SAE 10W-30, API class: CD or higher
	Cooling water qty	Engine	lit.	0.9
		Radiator	lit.	1.6
	Lubricant	Total	lit.	2.2
	qty	Effective	lit.	1
			V-kW	12 - 1.0
	Charging dynamo V-A			12 - 40
			V-AH	12 - 36(55B24L)
	Fuel consumption Noise level (7m)	25% load	lit./hr	1.1
		50% load	lit./hr	1.6
		75% load	lit./hr	2.2
		100% load	lit./hr	3.0
		25% load	dB(A)	63.5
		75% load	dB(A)	65.5
		100% load	dB(A)	67.5
	Fuel tank capacity lit.		lit.	32
	Dimension	length	mm	1080
		width	mm	647
		height	mm	686
	Dry weight kg		kg	257

Note: All data subject to alteration without notice.

YANMAR CO.,LTD.

1-32, Chayamachi, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-8311, Japan Telephone:+81-6-6376-6411 Facsimile:+81-6-6377-1243 www.yanmar.co.jp